22 Haziran 2023 Persembe

5. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

At ismi
ARIYUZ(2)

AZIMLI(3)

TRAKUS(9)

ASK RUZGARI(11)
DING EFEM4)

YENI HUKUMDAR(10)
SIVEREKLI KEMAL(7)
ALPTEMUR(1)
MERKURUME)
TARANTINO(B)
HELSINKI(5)

NERIMAN HATUN(12)

Yas
3yae

3yae
3yke
3yad
3yke
3yae
3yae
3yae
3yae
3yae
3yke

3yad

Yans Sonuglan

1.)120.000 &
1.)34.500 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
———

KAIZBERT (RU) - CANNUR
TUMOZ BEY - KRNIGHABER
ENDEREFE - AYSIVAKIZ

EFEM- CUNDA

ENDEREFE- ILKSEN
ATAKANKAYA - RIKEYNA
YILMAZER - MATURKIZ
MERKUROGLU - GONUL SULTAN
CANKARDESLER - KORKUSALAN
HABERKAN - KALENDERKIZ

EVBIR HAN - SOGUKPINAR

Maiden/DHOW
2.)48.000 v
2.)13.800 ¢

Siklet Jokey
55 B.AKCAY
57 MAKYAWZ
57 MKKUMBASAR
55 MS.CELIK
57 1. AKYAWZ
57 H.CizIK
54 F.CETIN
54 F.CETINBAS
55 N.DEMR
57 MUS.GELIK
53 MKIYAK
52 E.GlzIK

GANYAN(2) 9,40 4, IKILi(2/3) 9,95 b, SIRALI IKiLi(2/3) 30,15 4, 4. CIFTE(1/2) 25,05 t

Sahip
OzZG. CICEK

EM. TURAN
MEH. AKDEMIR
MEH. TOY

AHM CICEK
SEY. GizIK

AL GOZKEMAL
LAM KATI

HAC. KANDEMR
CER. AKTEPE

SUP. AKPIRING

EYY. AYDINLIKTA

57 kg,

3.)24.000 ¢
3.)6.900 ¢

Antrenorii
H.DULGER

HATAS

HATAS
SEN.SEN
MDEMROL

ALl CizIK

MERT KORKMAZ
MKATI
Y.CANKAYA
ABAYKAL
CKATI

B.TANRIKULU

Derece

1.27.66
1.27.67
1.27.97
12854
1.29.14
1.29.17
1.29.99
1.30.46
1.30.62
1.30.79
1.33.77

Kosmaz

Gy
9,40

2,35
28,95
4,50
14,05
17,50
44,60
46,00
6,95
3,25
37,85

2,65

Ankara Hipdromu (29. Yans Giinii)

1300 Gim

412000 ¢

4)3450 ¢
AGF
10.73(6)

19.9(1)
248(9)
19.76(2)
5.65(7)
3.95(8)
0.78(11)
0.75(12)
13.01(3)
10.82(5)
1.24(10)

10.92(4)

St Fark

2 Burun
7 2Boy
3 3,5Boy

5 3,5Boy

12

10

11

GGk HP

12

29



